
SPECIFICATION 

Corporate Office: B-254, Sanjay Building No. 5, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai – 400059, India 
info@ganpatiexim.com www.ganpatiexim.com

SLACK WAX

Slack WaxPhysical Properties 

0.84

220

8

0.02

63

*

1.5

0.02

SpGr@60/60F(App.) 

Flash Point C (min) 

Kin. Vis. @100 C (max) 

Water Cont. Vol.% (max) 

Pour Point C (min) 

Viscosity Index (min) 

Color (max) 

Asphaltenes wt% (max) 

Slack wax is a mixture of oil & wax, obtained from lubricating oil. Slack wax is the 
crude wax produced by chilling and solvent filter-pressing wax distillate. It serves as 
feedstock and that is further and blended to create value added petroleum wax 
products.


