

SPECIFICATION SLACK WAX

Slack wax is a mixture of oil & wax, obtained from lubricating oil. Slack wax is the crude wax produced by chilling and solvent filter-pressing wax distillate. It serves as feedstock and that is further and blended to create value added petroleum wax products.

Physical Properties	Slack Wax
SpGr@60/60F(App.)	0.84
Flash Point C (min)	220
Asphaltenes wt% (max)	0.02
Kin. Vis. @100 C (max)	8
Water Cont. Vol.% (max)	0.02
Color (max)	1.5
Pour Point C (min)	63
Viscosity Index (min)	*